PV weidinger

Ratchet screwdriver with bit and socket set, 46 pieces

- Very comfortable and robust ratchet screwdriver with high torque
« holds bits with magnet

- handle with internal bit magazine (can hold up to 8 bits)

+ 12 chrome-plated "/4" inserts on practical holder

- 32 high-quality bits with rust-resistant surface on bit holder

» SentenceContent:

 Ratchet screwdriver

« "4" Inserts: 6, 7, 8,10, 11 and 13 mm / 3/16", 4", 5/16", 11/32", 3/8" and 7/16
«Slot:3/4/45/5/6/7/8and 9 mm

« Phillips: PHO, PH1, PH2 and PH3

« Pozidriv: PZ0, PZ1, PZ2 and PZ3

« Safety Torx: T8, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30 and T40

« Hexagon:15/2/25/3/4/5/5.5 and 6 mm

« V4" Adapter

item number

model

manufacturer
manufacturer item number

GPSR manufacturer information

length

width

height

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
order unit

content unit

type of screw

ESD safe

packaging mass

WL46658
T4826D
CK
T4826D

Carl Kammerling International
Bendahler Stra3e 110
DE-42285 Wuppertal
www.ck-tools.com

215 mm
35 mm
35 mm
315 mm
15 mm
37 mm
1set

46 piece

PHO, PH1, PH2, PH3, PZ0, PZ1, PZ2, PZ3, slot,
hexagonal, TX08, TX10, TX15, TX20, TX25, TX27,
TX30, TX40

no

set
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PPV weidinger

type of screwdriver ratchet screwdriver

Products for the electronic industry
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