

Ratchet screwdriver with bit and socket set, 46 pieces

- Very comfortable and robust ratchet screwdriver with high torque
- holds bits with magnet
- handle with internal bit magazine (can hold up to 8 bits)
- 12 chrome-plated "1/4" inserts on practical holder
- 32 high-quality bits with rust-resistant surface on bit holder
- SentenceContent:
- Ratchet screwdriver
- "1/4" Inserts: 6, 7, 8, 10, 11 and 13 mm / 3/16", 1/4", 5/16", 11/32", 3/8" and 7/16
- Slot: 3 / 4 / 4.5 / 5 / 6 / 7 / 8 and 9 mm
- Phillips: PH0, PH1, PH2 and PH3
- Pozidriv: PZ0, PZ1, PZ2 and PZ3
- Safety Torx: T8, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30 and T40
- Hexagon: 1.5 / 2 / 2.5 / 3 / 4 / 5 / 5.5 and 6 mm
- 1/4" Adapter

item number	WL46658
model	T4826D
manufacturer	C.K
manufacturer item number	T4826D
GPSR manufacturer information	Carl Kammerling International Bendahler Straße 110 DE-42285 Wuppertal www.ck-tools.com
length	215 mm
width	35 mm
height	35 mm
length with packaging	315 mm
width with packaging	115 mm
height with packaging	37 mm
order unit	1 set
content unit	46 piece
type of screw	PHO, PH1, PH2, PH3, PZ0, PZ1, PZ2, PZ3, slot, hexagonal, TX08, TX10, TX15, TX20, TX25, TX27, TX30, TX40
ESD safe	no
packaging mass	set















type of screwdriver

ratchet screwdriver









